NRA 152nd Imperial Meeting

The Schools Veterans A Team

500x
The Challenge Trophy and Five NRA Silver Medals
1 Old Epsomians A
Score
MRM Millar 50.9v
JEM Bellringer 50.8v
TJD Raincock 50.8v
PM Patel 50.8v
KWD Ramsey 50.7v
250.40v
Five NRA Bronze Medals
2 OGRE A
Score
Dr GCD Barnett 50.9v
Miss CA Evans 50.8v
Mr CD Heales 50.7v
Mr MJ Purdy 50.5v
Mr ND Stangroom 49.6v
249.35v
Five NRA Bronze Medals
3 Old Sedberghians A
Score
JG Trembath 50.9v
PB Bromley 50.7v
KA Fleck 50.6v
MW Wrigley 50.6v
JD Warburton 49.6v

249.34v



Next Best Scores

Old Uppinghamians A
Old Rugbians A

Old Guildfordians A
Old Elizabethans A

00 Troubleshooters A
Old Victorians RC A
Old Lancing A

Old Johnians A

Old Bradfield SS A
Cardinals

Old Wellingburians A
Old Framlinghamians A
Old Haberdashers' RC A
Old Wellingtonians RC A
Old Tonbridgian RC
Old Marlburians RC A
Old Campbellians

Old Cheltonians

Old Suttonians A

Old Carthusians A

Old Malvernians RC A
Old Salopians
Merchistonians

Old Lawrentiens

Old Berkhamsteadians A
Old Sennockians A

Old Patesians A

Old Glenalmond RC A
Whitgift Vets A

Old Bedfordians RC A
Old Cranleighan RC
Old Denstonians A

Old Monmothians A
Old Oakhamians A
Haileybury Veterans A
Old Merchant Taylors' A
Old Alleynian SC
WBSURC

Old Wrekinians

Old Emanuel

Old Lerpoolians

Old Canfordians
Blundells Magpies

Total

248.38v
248.36v
248.36v
248.27v
247.33v
246.36v
246.30v
245.29v
244.31v
243.27v
243.26v
243.23v
242.25v
242.23v
242.21v
241.31v
241.30v
241.23v
241.20v
241.19v
240.23v
240.21v
239.25v
239.23v
239.21v
239.20v
239.20v
236.22v
235.21v
234.20v
234.18v
232.17v
228.14v
224.25v
224.6v

220.22v
216.10v
213.11v
213.10v
205.11v
201.11v
188.9v

168.6v



